Central Region Crop Meetings

Setting the stage for a profitable farm in 2025

Date:
Time:
Place:

Date:
Time:
Place:

Date:
Time:
Place:

Agenda

8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12 noon

Tuesday, February 18

8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon.
Carman Legion Auxiliary Hall
28 1st St NW, Carman, MB

Wednesday, February 19

8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon.

Millenium Exhibition Centre - Craft Room
Altona, MB

Friday, February 21

8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon.

Holland Community Hall - Club Room
Holland, MB

Introductions and Updates
Callum Morrison, Crop Production Extension Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture

Verticillium Stripe
Sonia Wilson, Oilseeds Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture

Insect Updates, Forecasts, Scouting & Management Tips
John Gavloski, Entomologist, Manitoba Agriculture

Coffee Break

Weeds to Watch out for, and How to Control Them
Kim Brown, Weeds Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture

Finding Profit in 2025
Crystal Berthelette, Farm Management Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture
Roy Arnott, Manager, Farm Management, Manitoba Agriculture

Closing Remarks and Adjourn
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